40
El
ec
tr
om
ag
ne
ti

Shipping Weight
•	 2.5 lbs [1.13kg]
How to Order
MODEL SERIES MONITORING
OPTIONS VOLTAGE
SAM2 C – 24
SAM2 (blank)   No Monitoring 24 �VDC only  ��
C � Bond Sensor
1-1/8"
[29mm]
1"
[25mm]
15/16"
[24mm]
1-1/8"
[29mm]
Magnalock
Strike
7-3/16"
[183mm]
SAM2-24 Magnalock
US  securitron.com  |  800  626  7590  |  customerservice.securitron@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800  461  3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
42
El
ec
tr
om
ag
ne
ti
c
Lo
ck
s
1-3/4"
[44mm] 11"
[279mm]
2"
[51mm]
SMSS
 SAM Accessories
SWB SAM Wood Bracket
•	 SAM Wood Door Bracket provides additional strength and
protection for the SAM strike plate in wood door applications
•	 MagnaCare® lifetime replacement, no-fault, no questions asked warranty
SAM Surface Mount Kit
•	 Available for the M38 and M68
•	 Used to mount the lock on the secure side of a
door that swings into a secured area
•	 Includes a Z-Bracket and an oversized Dress Cover
•	 MagnaCare® lifetime replacement, no-fault, no questions asked warranty
Dimensions
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FINISH
SWB-03 SAM Wood Bracket Brass Polished
SWB-10B SAM Wood Bracket Oil Rubbed Bronze
SWB-26D SAM Wood Bracket Satin Stainless
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FINISH
SMLS Surface Mount Housing Lock Satin Stainless
SMSS Surface Mount Housing Strike Satin Stainless